Bureau of Labor Statistics
Mid-Atlantic Information Office
Suite 610 East - The Curtis Center
170 South Independence Mall West
Philadelphia, PA 19106-3305

Branch of Economic Analysis and Information

Phone: 215.597.3282

Fax: 215.861.5720

Web site: www.bls.qov/ro3/

Email: BLSinfoPhiladelphia@bls.gov

Establishment data from the Current
Employment Statistics program
Year

Jan

Feb

Labor Force data from the Local Area Unemployment Statistics program

Labor Force 2007
2008
Employment 2007
2008
Unemployment 2007
2008
Unemployment Rate 2007
2008

The Danville, Va. Metropolitan Statistical Area (MSA) includes Pittsylvania County and Danville City in Virginia

51857
51357

47924
47694

3933
3663

7.6
7.1

Available on the Internet at http://www.bls.gov/xg_shells/ro3fx9542.htm

50904
51256

47141
47533

3763
3723

7.4
7.3

Mar

51059
51567

47741
47754

3318
3813

6.5
7.4

Apr

50517
51002

47687
47810

2830
3192

5.6
6.3

Danville, Va. MSA

not seasonally adjusted data

May

51005
51397

48008
47786

2997
3611

5.9
7.0

Jun

51339
51703

48098
47788

3241
3915

6.3
7.6

Jul

50117
51858

46761
47579

3356
4279

6.7
8.3

Aug

49859
51299

46626
47119

3233
4180

6.5
8.1

Annual
Sep Oct Nov Dec Avg

51227 53151 54173 54351 51630

47831 50265 51279 51155 48376

3396 2886 2894 3196 3254

6.6 5.4 53 5.9 6.3

Date of last update: 9/30/2008
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